KALLO

At Home In Any Environment

Oxford 1 Light Foyer With Crystal

Model 2700

Collection Name:
Dimensions (in.):
Backplate/Canopy(in.):
Chain/Wire (ft.):
Hanging Weight (Ibs.):
Lamp Type:

Bulbs Wattage:

No of Bulbs:

Rated For:

Energy Star:

Shipping Method:
Shipping Weight (Ibs.):

Customization Required?

Oxford
23.5Diax 74 H
12HXx5W
4

13

GU10

50

1

Indoor Use
No

UPS Oversize
34

YES[] NOI]

Design Notes:

Project Information

Project Name

Room

Project#

Fixture Type

Selected Finish

Selected Shades
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